
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 2nd July, 1931, to mid-day on the 6th July, 1931.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.
00

Countries.

United States of America

Mexico

Venezuela ...

Argentine Republic

Australia ...

British Guiana

Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value \
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 2nd July, 1931,
to mid-day on the 6th
July, 1931.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

...

...

3,926

...

4,422

429

8,777

Refined, in
bars.

£

...

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

6,000

72,000

...

78,000

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

Total of
Gold.

£

...

...

3,926

6,000

72,000

4,422

429

86,777

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£

25,524

54,294

1,350

81,168

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

1,420

1,394

2,814

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

Total of
Silver.

£

25,524

54,294

...

...

1,420

2,744

83,982

Total of
Gold and
Silver.

£

25,524

54,294

3,926

6,000

73,420

4,422

3,173

170,759

H
W

ao

Q

N

H
"-a

.̂i

C-l
d


