AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 2nd July, 1931, to mid-day on the 6th July, 1931.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.	GOLD.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
United States of America				•••		•••	25,524			25,524	25,524
Mexico			•••	•••	•••	•••	54,294			54,294	54,294
Venezuela	3,926			•••	3,926	•••	•••	•••			3,926
Argentine Republic	•••		6,000	•••	6,000		•••	•••	•••	•••	6,000
Australia	•••		72,000	•••	72,000		•••	1,420		1,420	73,420
British Guiana	4,422		•••		4,422	•••					4,422
Other Countries	429				· 429	•••	1,350	1,394		2,744	3,173
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 2nd July, 1931, to mid-day on the 6th July, 1931.	8,777		78,000		86,777		81,168	2,814		83,982	170,759